
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

154 

126 

145 

156 

137 

148 

105 

115 

120 

104 

152 

103 

130 

127 

135 

161 

140 

165 

Name 

GEDEON SANTOS DE MEDEIROS 

G U I LH E RM E  A M O RI M  F E RN A N D E S  RO T H E I A  

RODRIGO FERNANDES FARIA 

FERNANDO SEGATTO 

VITOR HUGO 

DEMHETRIO SOUZA 

M ATEU S  G O N CALVES  D E  C ASTR O  ALV ES  

DANIEL PAIXAO 

LUIZ FERNANDO BATMAN 

RENATO DINIZ 

THIAGO OLIVEIRA 

PEDRO MACHADO 

RODRIGO ROTHEIA 

EDMAR FREITAS 

ALEXANDRE KO NOVALOFF  JANNOTTI 

CLAUDEMIR SILVEIRA MAGNO 

JOSE RIBEIRO FILHO 

FABIANO OLIVEIRA 

Class Best Tm 

1:04.877 

1:05.173 

1:05.225 

1:05.317 

1:05.319 

1:05.389 

1:05.398 

1:05.404 

1:05.437 

1:05.509 

1:05.540 

1:05.542 

1:05.560 

1:05.678 

1:05.803 

1:05.863 

1:06.169 

1:06.211 

Diff 

0.296 

0.348 

0.440 

0.442 

0.512 

0.521 

0.527 

0.560 

0.632 

0.663 

0.665 

0.683 

0.801 

0.926 

0.986 

1.292 

1.334 

Gap 

0.296 

0.052 

0.092 

0.002 

0.070 

0.009 

0.006 

0.033 

0.072 

0.031 

0.002 

0.018 

0.118 

0.125 

0.060 

0.306 

0.042 

Best Speed 

66,588 

66,285 

66,232 

66,139 

66,137 

66,066 

66,057 

66,051 

66,018 

65,945 

65,914 

65,912 

65,894 

65,775 

65,651 

65,591 

65,287 

65,246 

In Lap 

20 

10 

6 

9 

9 

18 

6 

17 

17 

6 

10 

19 

19 

16 

20 

10 

6 

8 

2nd Best 

1:05.028 

1:05.237 

1:05.412 

1:05.350 

1:05.351 

1:05.422 

1:05.462 

1:05.442 

1:05.473 

1:05.569 

1:05.564 

1:05.563 

1:05.592 

1:05.786 

1:05.886 

1:05.896 

1:06.306 

1:06.523 

2nd Lap 

19 

9 

5 

6 

6 

16 

5 

18 

18 

5 

9 

5 

18 

6 

16 

11 

4 

16 

Status Addl2 

 

Classificado pela melhor volta

Impresso: 03/08/2025 12:29:26 

KARTÓDROMO RBC RACING MG 424 KM 3,5 
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KARTODROMO RBC RACING 

SUPER KART 

THE KART- CORRIDA 

Corrida iniciado em 11:39:53 

Kartódromo RBC Racing 1,200 Km 

03/08/2025 22:05 


