

SUPER KART

Kartódromo RBC Racing 1,200 Km

THE KART- CORRIDA

03/08/2025 22:05

Corrida iniciado em 11:39:53

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	1st Speed	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap	Status	Addiz
1	154	GEDEON SANTOS DE MEDEIROS		1:04.877			66,588	20	1:05.028	19		
2	126	GUILHERME AMORIM FERNANDES R		1:05.173	0.296	0.296	66,285	10	1:05.237	9		
3	145	RODRIGO FERNANDES FARIA		1:05.225	0.348	0.052	66,232	6	1:05.412	5		
4	156	FERNANDO SEGATTO		1:05.317	0.440	0.092	66,139	9	1:05.350	6		
5	137	VITOR HUGO		1:05.319	0.442	0.002	66,137	9	1:05.351	6		
6	148	DEMHETRIO SOUZA		1:05.389	0.512	0.070	66,066	18	1:05.422	16		
7	105	MATEUS GONCALVES DE CASTRO ALI		1:05.398	0.521	0.009	66,057	6	1:05.462	5		
8	115	DANIEL PAIXAO		1:05.404	0.527	0.006	66,051	17	1:05.442	18		
9	120	LUIZ FERNANDO BATMAN		1:05.437	0.560	0.033	66,018	17	1:05.473	18		
10	104	RENATO DINIZ		1:05.509	0.632	0.072	65,945	6	1:05.569	5		
11	152	THIAGO OLIVEIRA		1:05.540	0.663	0.031	65,914	10	1:05.564	9		
12	103	PEDRO MACHADO		1:05.542	0.665	0.002	65,912	19	1:05.563	5		
13	130	RODRIGO ROTHEIA		1:05.560	0.683	0.018	65,894	19	1:05.592	18		
14	127	EDMAR FREITAS		1:05.678	0.801	0.118	65,775	16	1:05.786	6		
15	135	ALEXANDRE KO NOVALOFF JANNOTTI		1:05.803	0.926	0.125	65,651	20	1:05.886	16		
16	161	CLAUDEMIR SILVEIRA MAGNO		1:05.863	0.986	0.060	65,591	10	1:05.896	11		
17	140	JOSE RIBEIRO FILHO		1:06.169	1.292	0.306	65,287	6	1:06.306	4		
18	165	FABIANO OLIVEIRA		1:06.211	1.334	0.042	65,246	8	1:06.523	16		